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Otvoreno Prvenstvo Vojvodine
Subotica, 5/6/2022

Disciplina 31 Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
05/06/2022 - 15:12 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

15 - 16 godina

1. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 55.36 534 27.54 27.82
2. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Novi Sad 56.56 501 27.75 28.81
3. NICIN, Stefan 06 Swim Star 57.20 484 27.58 29.62
4. BORSOS, Boris 07 Spartak 57.39 480 27.63 29.76
5. GABRIC, Ognjen 07 Spartak Prozivka 58.44 454 28.91 29.53
6. KUTUZOV, Nemanja 06 Spartak Prozivka 59.38 433 28.63 30.75
7. PENZES, Barnabas 07 Swim Star 59.50 430 28.60 30.90
8. MENDA, Milos 07 Velika Kikinda 1:00.36 412 29.80 30.56
9. DEJANOVIC, Bogdan 07 Velika Kikinda 1:01.96 381 29.90 32.06

10. POLIC, Nikola 07 Spartak 1:02.59 370 30.05 32.54
11. LONCARSKI, Marko 07 Swim Star 1:02.85 365
12. SAJENKOVIC, Kosta 07 Novi Sad 1:04.52 337
13. BOSKOVSKI, Nikola 06 Indeks 1:08.79 278
14. RADOVIC, Nemanja 07 PVK Srem 1:09.91 265 32.77 37.14

17 - 18 godina

1. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 51.89 649 24.72 27.17
2. BARSI, Marko 05 Spartak 54.06 574 26.07 27.99
3. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Novi Sad 55.71 524 26.46 29.25
4. DJUKETIC, Ivan 05 Spartak Prozivka 58.05 463 28.56 29.49

15 - 18 godina

1. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 51.89 649 24.72 27.17
2. BARSI, Marko 05 Spartak 54.06 574 26.07 27.99
3. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 55.36 534 27.54 27.82
4. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Novi Sad 55.71 524 26.46 29.25
5. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Novi Sad 56.56 501 27.75 28.81
6. NICIN, Stefan 06 Swim Star 57.20 484 27.58 29.62
7. BORSOS, Boris 07 Spartak 57.39 480 27.63 29.76
8. DJUKETIC, Ivan 05 Spartak Prozivka 58.05 463 28.56 29.49
9. GABRIC, Ognjen 07 Spartak Prozivka 58.44 454 28.91 29.53

10. KUTUZOV, Nemanja 06 Spartak Prozivka 59.38 433 28.63 30.75
11. PENZES, Barnabas 07 Swim Star 59.50 430 28.60 30.90
12. MENDA, Milos 07 Velika Kikinda 1:00.36 412 29.80 30.56
13. DEJANOVIC, Bogdan 07 Velika Kikinda 1:01.96 381 29.90 32.06
14. POLIC, Nikola 07 Spartak 1:02.59 370 30.05 32.54
15. LONCARSKI, Marko 07 Swim Star 1:02.85 365
16. SAJENKOVIC, Kosta 07 Novi Sad 1:04.52 337
17. BOSKOVSKI, Nikola 06 Indeks 1:08.79 278
18. RADOVIC, Nemanja 07 PVK Srem 1:09.91 265 32.77 37.14

Otvoreno

1. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 51.89 649 24.72 27.17
2. BARSI, Marko 05 Spartak 54.06 574 26.07 27.99
3. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 55.36 534 27.54 27.82
4. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Novi Sad 55.71 524 26.46 29.25
5. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Novi Sad 56.56 501 27.75 28.81
6. NICIN, Stefan 06 Swim Star 57.20 484 27.58 29.62
7. BORSOS, Boris 07 Spartak 57.39 480 27.63 29.76
8. JARIC, Bogdan 03 Spartak 57.42 479 28.37 29.05
9. DJUKETIC, Ivan 05 Spartak Prozivka 58.05 463 28.56 29.49

10. GABRIC, Ognjen 07 Spartak Prozivka 58.44 454 28.91 29.53
11. KUTUZOV, Nemanja 06 Spartak Prozivka 59.38 433 28.63 30.75
12. PENZES, Barnabas 07 Swim Star 59.50 430 28.60 30.90
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Otvoreno Prvenstvo Vojvodine
Subotica, 5/6/2022

Disciplina 31, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

13. MENDA, Milos 07 Velika Kikinda 1:00.36 412 29.80 30.56
14. DEJANOVIC, Bogdan 07 Velika Kikinda 1:01.96 381 29.90 32.06
15. POLIC, Nikola 07 Spartak 1:02.59 370 30.05 32.54
16. LONCARSKI, Marko 07 Swim Star 1:02.85 365
17. SAJENKOVIC, Kosta 07 Novi Sad 1:04.52 337
18. BOSKOVSKI, Nikola 06 Indeks 1:08.79 278
19. RADOVIC, Nemanja 07 PVK Srem 1:09.91 265 32.77 37.14


